 ISO 9001 / ISO 14001
Catalog  No.BK-C0047
Linear Magnetic Sensor Controller
Long Type
Position of actuator operation is visible!
8
Long typeExisting
product

Mass 20 g [0.705 oz] (When 1L lead wire length is 1000 mm [39 in.].)
�
Order Codes
Additional parts (available separately)
ZL2 - - - -
Power supply/switching cable
Blank : No power supply/switching cable
 3L : Power supply/switch 3 m [9.843 ft]
Sensor head cable length
1LK: 1000 mm [39 in.]
2LK: 2000 mm [79 in.]
3LK: 3000 mm [118 in.]
*Can only be input when a sensor head is selected
Sensor head shape
Blank : No sensor head
ZLL1 : ZEHorizontal type
ZLL2 : ZEVertical type
ZLL3 : □ 4 type
● Sensor head
ZLL -
Sensor head shape
1 : ZEHorizontal type
2 : ZEVertical type
3 : □ 4 type
Cable length
1L: 1000 mm [39 in.]
2L: 2000 mm [79 in.]
3L: 3000 mm [118 in.]
*  When purchasing a sensor head by itself, you need to set the sen-
sor head parameters. (Refer to page 5 of the instruction manual that
comes with the product.)
Protective front cover
Blank : No protective front cover
 C : With protective front cover
Sensor head for long detection type
ZLW-3L
● Power supply/switching cable
ZLBK100
● Protective front cover
ZL-6M
● Mini clamp wire mount plug, 6 P (for sensor head)
ZL-8M
● Mini clamp wire mount plug, 8 P (for power supply/switching cable)
�
Dimensions (mm [in.])
● ZL2-□-□(controller)
1.
5
[0
.0
59
]
43
 [1
.6
93
]
39.4 [1.551]
4.
8
[0
.1
89
]
45
 [1
.7
72
]
51 [2.008]
30
 [1